RoHS
COMPLIANT K

REV. REVISION DATE
SEE "DETAIL D L£2"(L+50)
SC/APC SM CONNECTOR SC/APC SM CONNECTOR
TEXT PRINTING:
HOUSING & BOOT COLOR:GREEN ACT Premium Single mode Fiber Optic Patch cable 9/125pm,0S2,LSZH 11/13 xxxxM
31mm 50£5mm HOUSING & BOOT COLOR:GREEN
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CABLE COLOR:YELLOW OD=2.0mm
SEE "DETAIL B"
HOUS|NG & BOOT COLORZGREEN AE Fiber Optlcal PatChcord
CAP COLOR:GREEN SCIAPC to SC/APC Duplex Singlemode 9/125,052,22.0MM LSZH*M-RoHS CAP COLOR:GREE
SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 1" —= Model: xxxxx - xxxxxx
_Lotnu}r /—SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 2"
PACKING: PO/NO, XX XX XXXT XXXXX
ROUND CABLE METHOD SEE "DETAIL A" Performance (@23°C ) A=1310/1550+20nm
BAG TYPE QTY LABEL Sorial No Insertion Loss RL1650 |50 | 50 |164'(50000) [SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321982
1310nm 1550nm .
SMALL POLYBAG 1T ggsléi;/{VEI)TH SEE "DETAIL C" = RL1630 |30 |30 |98.4'(30000)|SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321975
B
K ]
VEDIUM | POLYBAG 5 CABLES NONE ymmaooo c RL1625 |25 |25 |82'(25000) |SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321968
LARGE | POLYBAG ALL NONE - ACT advices to clean connector ferule before usage fo get optmal performance RL1620 |20 | 20 |65.6'(20000)|SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321951
EACH LARGE POLYBAG IN AN OUTER CARTON - Always leave the dust caps on if the cablfa isn't installed )
125.0) Prepared By: Date: RL1615 |15 |15 |49.2(15000)|SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321944
: DETAIL C RL1610 |10 |10 |32.8'(10000)|SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321937
RL1605 [05|5 |16.4'(5000) |SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321920
Kymmxxxxx
g RL1603 |03 |3 |9.84'(3000) |SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321913
VELCRO TIE S % RL1602 [02 |2 |6.56'(2000) |SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321906
E i RL1601 [01 |1 |3.28'(1000) |SC/APC8 <-> SC/APC8 DUP | 8716065321890
S PART NO.| ** [xx L DESCRIPTION 1 DESCRIPTION 2
DETAIL B DETAIL D CUSTOMER APPROVAL: DATE:
: Year; mm: Month
DETAIL A y. year, mr
xxxxx: Serial Number
UNIT: TITLE:
Inches[mm] | pATCHCORD SC/APC(8°)-SC/APC(8°) SM
3 4PCS SC DUST COVER,GREEN. DRAWN BY DATE DUPLEX 9/125,0S2,2.0mmLSZH,YELLOW.
2 | 4sETS CONNECTOR:SC/APC SM,GREEN HOUSING WITH GREEN BOOT. EREShemon DATEZO15/02/°2 CUSTOMER CUSTOVER PART NO.
1 [ 1pPc CABLE:SINGLEMODE,9/125um,2.0mm ZIPCORD,LSZH YELLOW JACKET. RL16
AFPROVED BY BT DRAWING NO. Ref. NO. REV.
ITEM| QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION A
PART LIST SALE BY DATE TRENDEX PART NO.




